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Champion Loft includes: Hens & Cocks

HAM. FED.CHAMPION YOUNG BIRD LOFT LATCHFORD YBL 8

) HAMILTON FEDERATION _
Champion Loft Report (Customize Points)
Open and Junior Category

Young Birds

A Releases

Calculated on Long Distance Races

N

. T. Rodgers
. Les Koper

J & T Smolenaars

. C. Ubbels
. Stan Rebejko

Bill Szucsko
Janusz Loft

. D. Kulis
. R. Peffer AvL

Joseph Erwin

. M.0lejnik

. Jerry Soltysik
. D. walker

. T. wilton

. Noahs Loft

. B. Karbowniczek
. M. Placha

. Shamrock Lofts
. A.Fowler

. Ted Cchyl

. Al Merlo

. Gord Lindley

. Joe Malec

. Rodney Morris
. F. Nemeth
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4635.
4596.
3204.
2656.
2265.
2004.
1954,
1928.
1902.
1596.
1174.
1121.
845.
551.
486.
387.
326.
209.
177.
171.
157.
101.
58.
54.
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